
*****	
	
	
Thank	you	for	purchasing	The	Ultimate	Titles	Pack	–	Final	Cut	Pro	X	
	
	
*****	
	
	
This	package	Included:	
	
-	22	Modern	Titles	
-	60	Minimal	Titles	
-	20	Kinetic	Titles	
-	20	Broadcast	Titles	
-	20	Vintage	Titles	
-	20	Wedding	Titles	
-	20	Slice	Titles	
-	20	Retro	Titles	
-	20	Cartoon	Titles	
	
in	4K	resolution	for	Final	Cut	Pro	X	10.3	or	later	and	Apple	Motion	5.3	or	later.	
All	items	separated	and	directly	editable	in	Final	Cut	Pro	X.	
	
To	use	all	Titles	in	Final	Cut	Pro	X	copy	“The	Ultimate	Titles	Pack”	folder	to	Home	>	

Movies	>	Motion	Templates	>	Titles.	
Now	you	can	edit	directly	in	FCPX	such	as	Colors,	Logo,	Text,	Opacity,	Scale	Position,	etc.		
	
Watch	the	tutorial	video	here:		
https://youtu.be/1ZbmfCkXtCk	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



You	can	download	the	fonts	used	in	this	project	on	this	links:	
	
Adam.CG	Pro	 :	https://www.1001fonts.com/adam-cg-pro-font.html	
Allema	 :	https://www.dafont.com/allema.font	
Alternate	got	no	2d	 :	https://fonts.adobe.com/fonts/alternate-gothic	
American	Captain	 :	https://www.dafont.com/american-captain.font	
Argon	Personal	 :	https://befonts.com/argon-font.html	
Arista	2.0	 :	https://www.1001fonts.com/z-arista-font.html	
Avengeance	Mightiest-	
Avenger	 :	https://www.dafont.com/avengeance-mightiest-avenger.font	
Axis	 :	https://www.1001fonts.com/axis-font.html	
Bahn	Pro	 :	http://legionfonts.com/fonts/bahn-pro	
Barbaro-roman	 :	https://www.1001fonts.com/barbaro-font.html	
Bavro	 :	https://www.freefonts.io/bavro-font-free/	
Beautyface	 :	https://www.dafont.com/beautyface.font	
Bebas	 :	https://www.dafont.com/bebas.font	
Bebas	Neue	 :	https://www.dafontfree.io/download/bebas-neue/	
Bellaboo	 :	https://www.freefonts.io/bellaboo-handmade-font/	
Bignoodle	Titling	 :	https://www.dafont.com/bignoodletitling.font	
Billy	Ohio	 :	https://www.dafont.com/billy-ohio.font	
Bonoco	 :	https://www.dafont.com/bonoco.font	
Boomer	Tantrum	 :	https://www.dafont.com/boomer-tantrum.font	
Breakfast	Demo	 :	ttps://www.dafont.com/breakfast.font	
Brush	Script	 :	https://www.dafontfree.net/freefonts-brush-script-

f114161.htm	
California	 :	https://www.dafont.com/california-2.font	
Candlescript	Demo	 :	https://www.dafont.com/candlescript.font	
Cartoonist	 :	https://www.dafont.com/cartoonist-kooky.font	
Cassandra	Personal	 :	https://www.dafont.com/cassandra-2.font	
Closeness	Outline-	
Gradient	 :	https://www.dafont.com/closeness.font	
Cocogoose	 :	https://www.dafont.com/cocogoose.font	
Cokelines	 :	https://www.dafont.com/cokelines.font	
Devil	Breeze	 :	https://www.dafont.com/devil-breeze.font	
Edwardian	Script	 :	https://best-font.com/font-download/download-edwardian-

script-itc-font.html	
Evogria	 :	https://www.dafont.com/evogria.font	
Forgotten	Futurist	 :	https://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=forgotten+futurist	
Futura	 :	https://profont.net/family/futura-std.html	
	 https://www.wfonts.com/font/futura	
Gagalin	 :	https://befonts.com/download/gagalinfont	
Garlo	Brush	 :	https://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=garlo+brush	
Genjutsu	 :https://fontmeme.com/fonts/genjutsu-font/	
Gill	Sans	 :	http://www.fonttr.com/fontDeta?font=Gill%20Sans	
Gobold	 :	https://www.dafont.com/gobold.font	
Gotham	 :	https://www.cufonfonts.com/font/gotham	
Grobold	 :	https://www.dafont.com/grobold.font	
Hamster	 :	https://www.dafont.com/hamster.font	
Heatwave	 :	https://ifonts.xyz/heatwave-brush-font.html	



He’s	Dead	Jim	 :		
Helvetica	 :	https://www.download-free-fonts.com/category/helvetica-

fonts	
Hiragino	 :	

https://www.onlinewebfonts.com/download/3b2646a48566
403a55f62ceddbecbe18	

Holtzberg	 :	https://www.behance.net/gallery/71962823/FREE-FONT-
Holtzberg	

Hoper	 :	https://www.wfonts.com/font/p22-hopper-edward	
Ikaros	Sans	 :	https://befonts.com/ikaros-font.html	
Impact	 :	https://www.wfonts.com/font/impact	
Insaniburger	 :	https://www.dafont.com/insaniburger.font	
Kilton	 :	https://ifonts.xyz/kilton-font.html	
Kiona	 :	https://www.dafont.com/kiona-2.font	
Lazer84	 :	https://www.dafont.com/lazer84.font	
Lean	Foreword	 :	https://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=lean+foreword	
Nature	Spirit	Rough	 :	https://font4you.com/fonts/13044/nature_spirit_rough.html	
Neon80s	 :	https://www.dafont.com/neon-80s.font	
Monotype	Corsiva	 :	https://www.download-free-

fonts.com/details/71176/monotype-corsiva)	
Mont	 :	https://www.dafont.com/mont.font	
Moon	 :	https://befonts.com/moon-typeface.html	
	 https://www.dafont.com/moon-flower.font	
Motion	Control	 :	https://www.1001fonts.com/motion-control-font.html	
Nike	Combat	Stencil	 :	https://www.wfonts.com/font/nike-combat-stencil	
Norweser	 :	https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/norwester	
Nueva	Std	 	 								:	https://www.dafontfree.net/freefonts-nueva-std-f46295.htm	
Ode	To	Idle	Gaming	 :	https://www.dafont.com/ode-to-idle-gaming.font	
Ohio	Collegiate	 :	https://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=ohio+collegiate	
Open	Sans	 :	https://www.1001fonts.com/open-sans-font.html	
Oranienbaum	 :	https://www.dafont.com/oranienbaum.font	
Pacifico	 :	https://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=pacifico	
Painted	Paradise	 :	https://www.dafont.com/painted-paradise.font	
Proxima	Nova	 :	https://www.downloadfonts.io/downloads/proxima-nova-

font/	
Rajdhani	 :	https://www.1001fonts.com/rajdhani-font.html	
Reckoner	 :	https://www.dafont.com/reckoner.font	
Red	Delicious	 :	https://www.dafont.com/red-delicious.font	
Rochester	 :	https://www.1001fonts.com/rochester-font.html	
Rubbernipple	Factory-	
Black	 :	https://www.dafont.com/rubbernipplefactory.font	
Savoye	Let	 :	https://www.cufonfonts.com/font/savoye-let	
Shentox	 :	https://befonts.com/shentox.html	
Signatra	demo	 :	https://www.dafont.com/signatra.font	
Sketch	Block	 :	https://www.dafont.com/sketch-2.font	
Superstar	M54	 :	https://www.dafont.com/superstar-m54.font	
Sweet	Hipster		 								:	https://www.dafont.com/sweet-hipster.font	
That’s	Font	Folks	 :	https://www.dafont.com/thats-font-folks.font	
TT	Norms	 :	https://freefontsfamily.com/tt-norms-font-family-free/	



Uni	sans	 :	https://befonts.com/uni-sans.html	
Universal	Serif	 :	https://www.dafont.com/universal-serif.font	
Vendetta	 :	https://www.dafont.com/vendetta-2.font	
Wanabees	Personal	 :	https://www.dafont.com/wannabees.font	
Watermelon	Script	Demo	:	https://www.dafont.com/watermelon-script.font	
Xtreem	2	Personal	 :	https://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=xtreem+2	
Yamamoto	 :	https://www.dafont.com/search.php?q=yamamoto	
Zing	Rust	 :	https://www.1001fonts.com/zing-font.html	
	
Download	all	fonts	here	:	https://www.dropbox.com/s/5xvdqbehjg2t3d4/The	Ultimate	
Titles	Pack-Fonts.zip?dl=0	
	
	
	
	
******	RATE	US!	******	
	
Just	go	to	https://videohive.net/downloads	and	find	this	pack	and	give	5	stars!	
	
******	THANKS!	******	
	
If	you	have	any	questions	regarding	this	template,	feel	free	to	contact	me	:)	
	
	
	
Best	regards,	
	
Ali	Kurtze	
	
	
	
digitalproducts669@gmail.com	
	


